
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Derby, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictState Primary

August 14, 2018

Governor

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*Ned Lamont

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

113

0
9

122

61

0
3

64

252

0
11

263

426

0
23

449

Joe Ganim

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

54

0
3

57

45

0
3

48

156

0
3

159

255

0
9

264

Party Name of Candidate
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Lieutenant Governor

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*Susan Bysiewicz

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

103

0
8

111

69

0
3

72

287

0
13

300

459

0
24

483

Eva Bermudez Zimmerman

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

63

0
3

66

33

0
3

36

111

0
1

112

207

0
7

214

Party Name of Candidate
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State Senator 17

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*Jorge Cabrera

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

81

0
3

84

38

0
1

39

161

0
9

170

280

0
13

293

Sean Grace

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

40

0
6

46

34

0
2

36

138

0
0

138

212

0
8

220

Valerie Horsley

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

43

0
2

45

35

0
3

38

103

0
4

107

181

0
9

190

Party Name of Candidate
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Treasurer

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*Shawn Wooden

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

100

0
7

107

60

0
4

64

215

0
12

227

375

0
23

398

Dita Bhargava

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

65

0
2

67

39

0
2

41

166

0
1

167

270

0
5

275

Party Name of Candidate

OFFICE

Printed on 8/17/2018  11:20:36AM Page 4 of 7



Attorney General

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

School

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*William Tong

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

74

0
7

81

40

0
2

42

196

0
9

205

310

0
18

328

Chris Mattei

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

64

0
1

65

55

0
2

57

138

0
4

142

257

0
7

264

Paul R Doyle

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

26

0
1

27

10

0
2

12

64

0
1

65

100

0
4

104

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

771

185

0

347

114

0

1,285

431

0

2,403

730

0

STATS

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

174

11

0

185

108

6

0

114

416

15

0

431

698

32

0

730

STATS
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Town Clerk Name Marc Garofalo

Derby, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here
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