

STATE OF CONNECTICUT OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

State Primary August 14, 2018

Town of Derby, Connecticut Election Results by Voting District

Party Governor	OFFICE Name of Candidate	DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary School	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary School	Grand Total for Town
Democratic Party	*Ned Lamont Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	113 0 9 122	61 0 3 64	252 0 11 263	426 0 23 449
	Joe Ganim Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	54 0 3 57	45 0 3 48	156 0 3 159	255 0 9 264

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:36AM Page 1 of 7

Party Lieutenant	OFFICE Name of Candidate Governor	DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary School	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary School	Grand Total for Town
Democratic Party	*Susan Bysiewicz Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	103 0 8 111	69 0 3 72	287 0 13 300	459 0 24 483
	Eva Bermudez Zimmerman Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	63 0 3 66	33 0 3 36	111 0 1 112	207 0 7 214

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:36AM Page 2 of 7

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate State Senator 17		DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary School	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary School	Grand Total for Town
Democratic	*Jorge Cabrera	01	20	161	200
Party	Machine/Polling Place	81	38	161	280
	EDR	$\frac{0}{3}$	0	9	13
	Absentee Total	84	39	170	293
	Sean Grace				
	Machine/Polling Place	40	34	138	212
	EDR	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	6	2	0	8
	Total	46	36	138	220
	Valerie Horsley				
	Machine/Polling Place	43	35	103	181
	EDR	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	2	3	4	9
	Total	45	38	107	190

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:36AM Page 3 of 7

Party Treasurer	OFFICE Name of Candidate	DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary School	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary School	Grand Total for Town
Democratic Party	*Shawn Wooden Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	100 0 7 107	60 0 4 64	215 0 12 227	375 0 23 398
	Dita Bhargava Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	65 0 2 67	39 0 2 41	166 0 1 167	270 0 5 275

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:36AM Page 4 of 7

Party Attorney Go	OFFICE Name of Candidate eneral	DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary School	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary School	Grand Total for Town
Democratic Party	*William Tong Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee	74 0 7	40 0 2	196 0 9	310 0 18
	Total Chris Mattei	64	55	205	328
	Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	0 1 65	0 2 57	0 4 142	0 7 264
	Paul R Doyle Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	26 0 1 27	10 0 2 12	64 0 1 65	100 0 4 104

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:36AM Page 5 of 7

STATS	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	Grand
	4-Irving	5-Irving	14-Bradley	Total for
	Elementary	School-105	Elementary	Towns
No.of Names on Registry No. Checked as Having Voted No.of Overseas Voters	771	347	1,285	2,403
	185	114	431	730
	0	0	0	0

STATS	DISTRICT 4-Irving Elementary	DISTRICT 5-Irving School-105	DISTRICT 14-Bradley Elementary	Grand Total for Towns
Machine/Polling Place Total	174	108	416	698
Absentee Total	11	6	15	32
Election Day Registration (EDR)	0	0	0	0
Total Votes	185	114	431	730

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:36AM Page 6 of 7

Sign Here			
	Town Name	Derby, Connecticut	
	Town Clerk Name	Marc Garofalo	

Printed on 8/17/2018 11:20:36AM Page 7 of 7